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
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

1219 Braemore Way Single Family 4/3 2,474 3,484 2018 $579,000 N/A $234

11 Active New, Active: 8/1/2022 MLS ID: 349474

Great Location, close to the amenities, and far away from Thomasville Rd. Like New, move-in ready with high end Plantation Shutters.
Southern Living designed, with the finest quality fit and finishes, detail and trim work. These are fee simple, detached, land condo
homes, all of your exterior grounds and amenities are maintained by the condo assoc., Garden / Club House, Firepit, Gas Grilling area,
Dog Park, Walking Trail, all surrounded by wonderful neighbors. Buyer to verify square footage and measurements.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

1190 Braemore Way Single Family 2/2 1,443 3,049 2017 $399,900 N/A $277

12 Active New, New: 8/17/2022 MLS ID: 350075

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION! Southern charm at its finest just minutes from midtown. This stunning home offers an open
floorplan featuring a beautiful, white spacious kitchen with breakfast bar and walk-in pantry, gas range, stainless appliances and
farmhouse sink. Spacious living area & plenty of natural light. Relax on your large, screened in porch with reclaimed brick pavers and gas
lantern lighting. Located on a corner lot. Donât forget to check out the garden house, which is a wonderful place to entertain & enjoy all
that this one of a kind neighborhood has to offer! The community also features a common courtyard area with fire pit and a dog park.
Low-maintenance, upgraded and ready for you today!

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

2809 Rabbit Hills Rd Single Family 4/4 4,379 76,665 1984 $699,900 N/A $160

13 Pending Pending as of 8/7/2022 MLS ID: 346761

Nestled Off Thomasville Road on 1.76 Acres! Custom Built by Riley Palmer. Traditional 4 BR/3.5 BA Brick home located in the heart of
town just minites from Midtown/Market Street District. With over 4000 sqf this home features a beautiful 2 story foyer, formal dining room,
large family room with wood burning fireplace, sep. living/sunroom area, spacious eat-in kitchen, mastersuite downstairs with connecting
office & his/her closets. Nice size bedrooms, lots of wood floors, new roof in 2016, brick patio, and 3-car garage.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

Asbury Hl, Lot 10 Lot/Land –/– 21,344 – $225,000 N/A

14 Active Active: 8/26/2021 MLS ID: 336743

Beautiful buildable lot on Cul de sac in Asbury Hill.
Listing Courtesy of JOE MANAUSA REAL ESTATE

2915 Huntington Dr Single Family 5/4 2,626 13,068 1973 $450,000 N/A $171

15 Active New, Active: 8/4/2023 MLS ID: 349603

Beautiful coastal chic designed home with brand new renovations and updated amenities throughout! Flawlessly blends elegance with
functional living space. This is the perfect home for families who love to entertain yet have their own personal space! This home features
stunning tile throughout the main area, huge bedrooms, large living room, family room with a beautiful fireplace that is open to the
kitchen and dining area, private addition with master and ensuite bath, IKEA kitchen cabinets, double oven, marble countertops,
dishwasher, refrigerator with ice maker, 2 car garage, recent roof with upgraded shingles, siding replacement, large sunroom with
unfinished bar area, and more! Enjoy the view of your sparkling pool and outdoor Jacuzzi, located in a privately fenced back yard oasis.
Also suited for multi-generational living. Downstairs master bath with bars for more accessibility and ramp for access to back yard. Quiet,
friendly neighborhood in a convenient location where youâll often see your neighbors jogging and walking their dogs!

Listing Courtesy of PREMIER COMMERCIAL GROUP, LLC
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.
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